

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 116/2019

CNR: WBSP01-010279-2019

Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 14

Dt. 14.12.2022

Accused Krishna Halder on A/I bail is absent with out step.

Surety is directed to produce the said accused by the date fixed.

Fix 31.05.2023 for surety production and charge.

A/I bail extended till date.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.